
EARSHAM PARISH COUNCIL 

Parish Councillors 
 

Name of Councillor       Telephone Number              Email Address 

________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Mr. R. Randlesome (Chairman) 
Ashwold 
Church Road 
Earsham 
NR35 2TJ           rrandlesome@mac.com 
 
Mr. Keith Reeve  
3 Elms Close 
Earsham 
NR35  2TD               keith.e.reeve@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Jim Bennett 
‘The Oaks’ 
Bath Hills Road 
Earsham 
NR35  2AE                       jim@earshamgravelsltd.co.uk  
 
Mr. Nicholas Meade 
Manor Farm House 
Sexton Road 
Hedenham  
NR35 2DG                                             nicholas_meade@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Mr. R. Naunton 
2 Waveney Crescent 
Earsham 
NR35 2TW       richardnaunton@outlook.com 
 
Mr. T. Leech (Vice-Chair)          
Farm View 
Church Road 
Earsham 
NR35 2TL             a.leech7777@gmail.com 
 
Mr. D. Clark 
3 Granary Close 
Earsham 
NR35 2BF       daveJclark53@gmail.com 
     
 

 

 
County Councillor – Barry Stone, ‘Pennystone’, Field Lane, Hempnall, Norwich NR15 2QZ – 
01508 499389 – barry.stone.cllr@norfolk.gov.uk 
District Councillors -  
Brendon Bernard, Ditchingham Barn, Pound Lane, Ditchingham NR35 2DN – 01986 893240 
email:  Brendon.Bernard@southnorfolkandbroadland.gov.uk 
Christopher Brown, Globe House, Norwich Road, Denton, Harleston IP20 0BD – 
07967343653 email:  Chris.Brown@southnorfolkandbroadland.gov.uk 
Parish Clerk – Lynda Ling, 61 Jays Green, Harleston, Norfolk IP20 9HH – 07810208755 – 
email:  earshampc@outlook.com 
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